
Schedule A 

Initial list of designated employees. 

 

Authorization is not tied to particular contributions. “CLA Manager” is designated next to the name of 

any employeeds listed below that are authorized to add or remove designated employees from this list 

in the future. 

 

Michael Brown Michael_E_Brown@Dell.com – CLA Manager 
 
Alladi, Anoop Anoop_Kumar_Alladi@Dell.com;  

Arrington, Brian Brian_Arrington@Dell.com;  

Gilly, Kris Kris_Gilly@Dell.com;  

Maeder, Heidi Heidi_Maeder@Dell.com;  

Pennell, Josh Josh_Pennell@Dell.com  - CLA Manager 

Rasheed, Farah Farah.Rasheed1@dell.com;  

Totakura, Nagendra Varma Nagendra_Varma_Totak@Dell.com;  

Vadlamani, Mahesh Mahesh.Vadlamani@Dell.com 
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